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Information Session Schedule for Fall Semester 2017

Date Time Event Campus/Site Building/Rm | Presenter | po, more info
Tuesday, April 11" 3:30-6 pm | o mation Coggf‘lecg‘é“a AA-219B Anna | CALL 510-215-3835
Tuesday, April 18" 3:30-6 pm | (ormation ot | Aa2198 Kerty

Tuesday, April 25" 3:30-6 pm | (o mation Coggﬁe(;‘;m AA2IB | o

Tuesday, May 2 3:30-6 pm | (o mation Coggﬁe(;‘;m AA-219B s

Tuesday, May gt 3:30-6 pm Islzts'(;;‘;?lition Coégﬁ;?ta AA-219B Kerry

Tuesday, May 16" 3:30-6 pm | (o mation ot | aa2iB |

Tuesday, May 23" 3:30-6 pm | (o mation ot | Aa2198 -

Tuesday, May 30" 3:30-6 pm Islzts'(;;‘;?lition Coégﬁ;?ta AA-219B Kerry

Tuesday, June o 3:30-6 pm Islzts'(;;‘;?lition Coégﬁ;?ta AA-219B Yolanda

Interview Session Schedule for Fall Semester 2017

Date Time Event Campus/Site Building/Rm | For more info
Thursday, April 27" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Coggﬁe(;‘;“a AA-219B | CALL 510-215-3831
Thursday, May 4 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
’ ) College
th . . Contra Costa
Thursday, May 11 3:30-6 pm | Interview College AA-219B
Thursday, May 18" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College
Thursday, May 25" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College
Thursday, June 1% 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College
Thursday, June 8" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College
Thursday, June 15" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College
Thursday, June 22" 3:30-6 pm | Interview Contra Costa AA-219B
College

*Interview Session also includes a timed essay assessment
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Please bring your completed application to the Information Session
You are welcome to bring in a support person if you choose

Join us for an Information Session and see if you are eligible and a good fit for our
program!

Campus Location:
Contra Costa College
2600 Mission Bell Drive
San Pablo, CA 94806
AA Building, Room 219

NOW ACCEPTING APPLICANTS FOR FALL SEMESTER 2017!
Fall Semester Application Dates: April 11" - June 22™

The Application and Intake Process will involve the following steps:
* Attend an orientation
* Turn in a complete application
* Participate in an interview
* Complete assessment

All applicants will be notified in writing if they are admitted into the Gateway to College program.

Applicants who complete the intake process but who do not qualify for Gateway to College will be referred to
other educational options.

Applicants will be notified by July 12", 2017. If you don’t receive your letter of notification, please call us
at (510) 215-3835 to check on your acceptance status.

See other side for dates and locations of orientations.



